
SOMOS

FABRICANTES
WE ARE MANUFACTURERS



FAME S.A. is located in the Ferreyra Industrial Plant in the city of Córdoba, in the heart of Argentina. It started
its activity in the refrigeration industry in 2002 with the manufacture of ice cream coolers under the FAM brand. 

Subsequently, it joined the development of cold wells, freezers, horizontal displays and vertical displays of low
and medium temperature, reflecting the growth in its structure and capacity. 

FAM brand products are built according to current standards and are highly
 positioned in the market for their quality and durability.



Our manufacturing processes employ appropriate
technology and high quality materials to create products 
to create products that preserve food freshness, reduce
operating reduce operating costs and minimize
environmental impact.

WELCOME TO OUR CATALOG

COVER

EVAPORATOR

OUTER CABINET

TEMPERATURE RANGE

TANK

FRAME

INSULATION

CONDENSING UNIT
-12ºC A -18ºC   /   +5ºC A -22ºC

WITH COPPER PIPE

STEEL PLATE
PRE-PAINTED WHITE

AND STAINLESS STEEL

INJECTED PLASTIC
WITH POLYURETHANE,

STACKABLE AND SLIDING,
OR GLASS

STATIC OR DYNAMIC

EXPANDED
POLYURETHANE

DENSITY 40 KG PER
M3

GALVANIZED INTERIOR

THERMOFORMED,
RESISTANT AND NON-

TOXIC ABS



MODEL FRONT HEIGHT DEPTH CAPACITY

MODEL FRONT HEIGHT DEPTH CAPACITY

FAM750MT
FAM520MT
FAM420MT
FAM320MT
FAM110MT 

100
71.5
64
56
49 

MEDIUM TEMPERATURE

204
198
185
175
82.5 

70
61
61
61
56 

750 LTS.
490 LTS.
395 LTS.
318 LTS.
110 LTS.

FAM420BT
FAM420BTDIN

64
64 

LOW TEMPERATURE

185
185 

60
60 

333 LTS.
333 LTS. 

condensation / static
condensation / dynamic

VERTICAL

DISPLAYS

FV110MT

FV750MT

FAMV420BTDIN



MODEL FRONT HEIGHT DEPTH VOLUME

MODEL FRONT HEIGHT DEPTH VOLUME

F_410DG
F_510DG
F_600DG
F_800DG
F_1200DG 

132
160
208
208
207 

93
93
93
108
107 

61
61
61
61
90 

410
510
630
810
1250

F_150DG
F_240DG
F_310DG
F_410DG 

61
85
108
132 

93
93
93
93 

61
61
61
68 

145
233
314
406

COMMERCIAL FREEZER

FAMILY FREEZER

F1200DG

F_240DG



MODEL

MODEL

FRONT

FRONT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DEPTH

LITERS

LITERS

BALDES

BALDES

FAM42TC 

FAM46TA
FAM66TA 

208 

210
210 

80 

108
108 

88 

61
88 

1000 

800
1200 

46
66

FRIO ISLAND

COLD WELLS

FAM66TA

FAM42TC

* Internal led light



MODEL FRONT HEIGHT DEPTH BALDES OUTSIDE

FAM 6
FAM10
FAM14
FAM18
FAM22
FAM22_I
FAM30
FAM30_I 

61
85
108
132
159
159
207
207 

87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87 

61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61 

6
10
14
18
22
22
30
30 

BLANCO
BLANCO
BLANCO
BLANCO
BLANCO
ACERO INOX.
BLANCO
ACERO INOX. 

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●  

FREEZER FOR FROZEN FOODS

MODEL FRONT HEIGHT DEPTH

FAMI220
FAMI355
FAMI555 

85
108
160 

87
87
87 

61
61
61

INCLINED PLANE

DISPLAY

FAM 30 I

FAM 1355

* Personalization or plotting of units.



SOMOS FABRICANTES
Más de 20 años de trayectoria

www.famesa.com.ar
famesa.oficial

Contact us, we are here to guide you in making the best choice
and guarantee the maximum return on your investment.

General Savio 4430, Industrial Ferreyra Park, Córdoba
 

SALES



SOMOS FABRICANTES
Más de 20 años de trayectoria


