

WE ARE MANUFACTURERS



FAME S.A. is located in the Ferreyra Industrial Plant in the city of Córdoba, in the heart of Argentina. It started its activity in the refrigeration industry in 2002 with the manufacture of ice cream coolers under the FAM brand.

Subsequently, it joined the development of cold wells, freezers, horizontal displays and vertical displays of low and medium temperature, reflecting the growth in its structure and capacity.

FAM brand products are built according to current standards and are highly positioned in the market for their quality and durability.

Our manufacturing processes employ appropriate technology and high quality materials to create products to create products that preserve food freshness, reduce operating reduce operating costs and minimize environmental impact.

WELCOME TO OUR CATALOG



COVER

INJECTED PLASTIC WITH POLYURETHANE, STACKABLE AND SLIDING, OR GLASS



EVAPORATOF

WITH COPPER PIPE



OUTER CABINET

STEEL PLATE PRE-PAINTED WHITE AND STAINLESS STEEL



TEMPERATURE RANGE

-12°C A -18°C / +5°C A -22°C



INSULATION

EXPANDED POLYURETHANE DENSITY 40 KG PER M3



TANK

GALVANIZED INTERIOR



FRAME

THERMOFORMED, RESISTANT AND NON-TOXIC ABS



CONDENSING UNIT

STATIC OR DYNAMIC



VERTICAL DISPLAYS

LOW TEMPERATURE

MODEL	FRONT	HEIGHT	DEPTH	CAPACITY	
FAM420BT	64	185	60	333 LTS.	condensation / static
FAM420BTDIN	6 4	185	60	333 LTS.	condensation / dynamic



FAMV420BTDIN

MEDIUM TEMPERATURE

	MODEL	FRONT	HEIGHT	DEPTH	CAPACITY
F	AM750MT	100	204	70	750 LTS.
F	AM520MT	71.5	198	61	490 LTS.
F	AM420MT	64	185	61	395 LTS.
F	AM320MT	56	175	61	318 LTS.
F	AM110MT	49	82.5	56	110 LTS.



COMMERCIAL FREEZER

MODEL	FRONT	HEIGHT	DEPTH	VOLUME
F_410DG	132	93	61	410
F_510DG	160	93	61	510
F_600DG	208	93	61	630
F_800DG	208	108	61	810
F_1200DG	207	107	90	1250





FAMILY FREEZER

MODEL	FRONT	HEIGHT	DEPTH	VOLUME
• F_150DG	61	93	61	145
• F_240DG	85	93	61	233
• F_310DG	108	93	61	314
• F_410DG	132	93	68	406



FRIO ISLAND

MODEL	FRONT	HEIGHT	DEPTH	LITERS	BALDES
FAM42TC	208	80	88	1000	

^{*} Internal led light

COLD WELLS

MODEL	FRONT	HEIGHT	DEPTH	LITERS	BALDES
FAM46TA	210	108	61	800	46
FAM66TA	210	108	88	1200	66





FREEZER FOR FROZEN FOODS

MODEL	FRONT	HEIGHT	DEPTH	BALDES	OUTSIDE
FAM 6	61	87	61	6	●BLANCO
FAM10	85	87	61	10	BLANCO
FAM14	108	87	61	14	●BLANCO
FAM18	132	87	61	18	●BLANCO
FAM22	159	87	61	22	●BLANCO
FAM22_I	159	87	61	22	ACERO INOX.
FAM30	207	87	61	30	●BLANCO
FAM30_I	207	87	61	30	ACERO INOX.

INCLINED PLANE DISPLAY

МО	DEL	FRONT	HEIGHT	DEPTH
, FA	MI220	85	87	61
, FA	MI355	108	87	61
, FA	MI555	160	87	61

^{*} Personalization or plotting of units.







www.famesa.com.ar





(in) famesa.oficial

Contact us, we are here to guide you in making the best choice and guarantee the maximum return on your investment.

General Savio 4430, Industrial Ferreyra Park, Córdoba

SALES















